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Anlage
Im Jungwald 43, 67663 Kaiserslautern
T 0631 37321161 info@tcrwkl.de

Hallenadresse
Im Jungwald 43, 67663 Kaiserslautern
T 0631 37321161 info@tcrwkl.de

Sportwart/in
Zaslavski, Igor
T 017624469567 igozas@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Knerr, Henning
T 01739770584 henning_knerr@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Burg, Roman
T 015202940429 romanburg@aol.com
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Damen 55 Doppel 1
MF: Caroline Neuheuser-Wolf; T 0631892222
m 01726733470; neuheuserwolf@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NO b wN

NNRNMNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
O O WNPEFPOOONOO OGP WNPRELO

Neuheuser-Wolf, Caroline

Buth, Andrea
Ziegler, Kerstin
Karol, Grazyna (POL)
Ank-Schmidt, Kerstin
Hodapp-Malle, Ute
Winter, Birgit
Becker, Pia

Becker, Rose
Steingal3, Petra
Bihy, Ulrike

Herz, Sabine
Haffner, Inge
Ottmann, Lissy
Winter, Ute

Nagel, Gisela
Helfrich, Helga
Theobald, Hilde
Bergmann, Klaudia
Fuchs-Ldssel, Anette
Vongerichten, Hannelore
Schlegler, Monika
Woérner, Barbel

Zink, Steffi

Swieca, Renate
Ejubs, Renate

ID-Nr.|Jg.
25900052

26450766
26403525
25650711
26000065
26002969
25401206
25900130
25301223
26551151
25050619
26200850
26290621
26603549
24700569
24600057
24902657
25253236
26403375
26103047
24702439
25803079
26150752
24400076
24400101
24400232

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Ra. Name (Nat.)

27 Naumann, Konstanze
28 Bauer, Eva-Maria

LK DR - Info

Sen.
LK6,7 D63/

D60
LK10,5
LK10,9
LK11,0
LK11,4
LK12,4
LK15,1
LK15,1
LK16,1
LK16,4
LK19,3
LK20,3
LK20,6
LK21,1
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

Sen.

25001338 LK24,2
25000170 LK24,3
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